AaERsEERsaEE
EREBEEEER
.

® L

BRARERERES BEsERAEERARE R AR
BB IR RB R BRI R RSB R RN F R AR
seee sae FEsEERARERE LS

0
LR LY







B 20 SERIES : Aluminum Frames !

XA-2020T XA-2040T =
L 12
4-R1 |_§__|
4-R1 0
'. ; il ©o _L’}fae-
G G
o B
XA-2060T ?2 .
e ( =
L, PRNAT,
Pl = R

4- ¢4 ’
-

© Specified Length Frames

Max Length | Mass
Part number g Material Surface @ Ordering Example
(mm) | (kg/m)

XA-2020T 0.50 Clear, Black Anodize Part Number L

XA-2020H 0.42 XA-2020T - 850
XA-4040T-25 1.28

XA-2040T A 088 " (learAnodize Z=% Delivery

XA-2060T 1.26 i

XA-2080T 1.60

@ @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 20 SERIES : Aluminum Frames

XA-2020CT XA-2020CH 5
- 4-R1
4-R1 20 L
11—
7 o HP{ s
D o} &R N
4 P P42 ;
2|
Tl s || 222 4
XA-2020CL XA-2020R
D 3R1

|78 ®3.3
5
20
XA-2020CU XA-2040CT 20
-
20 = Laidl | 6 i 2-04.2
12 g
4-R1 5 D42 N
i , \ o]
U
[:' i o[ & olo
',—l—;‘\ = |
1.5 OB
] 00
!__6 8 |4
@ Specified Length Frames
Part Number|-| L
XA-2020CT 4000 0.52
XA-2020CL 4000 0.53 XA'2020CL — 2550
XA-2020CU 4000 0.56 Clear
XA-2020CH 4000 piog || ARMAGSeslR Anodize .é_@.- Delivery b
XA-2020R 4000 0.40 ay
XA-2040CT 4000 0.93

@ @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 20 SERIES : Brackets

DCS-2040

(2]
Part
Number

s Kit set (not include) Load
(N)

b CM5-10x2 1176 @ ordering Example
HB-20 31 o oemal [P Part Number

ABNO1SSTS  Anodize
LB-20 4 CMVI5-8x2 686 DC-20
DCS-20 15 ADCI2 _ CM5-1002 1176
DCS-2040 35 CM5-10x4 o

: TN-20-MSx4 1470 o Delivery

HB-2040 75 nowssts Anodize  CMS5-14x4 Day
1B-2040 10 CMVI5-8x4 1176

© @tpcgroup M+466(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 20 SERIES : Brackets

DCM-20-4H DCM-2040-8H

HB-20-45DM HB-2040-45DM

£N

FA-2020

Kit set (not include)
| Screw | T-NUT

DCM-20-4H 24 ADC12 - CM5-10x4 TN-20-MSx4 1470 ® ordering Example
HB-20-1350M 48 . Part Number
e S letiers o NG 2N (INSC VR RS
FA-2020 23 CM5-10x2 TN-20-M5x2 - HB-20-45DM
DCM-2040-8H 47  ADC12 - CM5-10x8 TN-20-M5x8 2156 R pei

: oo Delivery
SRR I ~ CM5-14x4 TN-20-MSx4 Day
HB-2040-45DM 100 A6NO1SSTS Anodize 1470
HH-2040 36 CM5-10x4  TN-20-M5x4

© @tpcgroup B +66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 20 SERIES : Nuts

TN-20 (T-NUT-20) FN-20 (FREE-NUT-20)
M5x.0.8
M5x0.8
. 10 N
BN-20 (BALL-NUT-20)
M5x0.8
— H
3.5 45
4' 13

Part Surface Applicable | Applicable @(erering Example
Number Treatment Bolts(M) Frames

Part Number
TN-20 2.5 M=3 4 5 TN-20-M5
BN-20 4.0 M=3 4 5
LN-20T 25.0 $10C  Uni-Chrome M=5 20SERIES ﬁ_@ Delivery
FN-20 2.0 M=3 4 5 Day

@ @tpcgroup ®+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B 20 SERIES : End Cap !

EC-2020T EC-2040T

% 20 R

£
N |

vies) : lunsusenau XA-2080T,
19 EC-2040T 91wy 2 ¢

20

37|

EC-2020H EC-2060T
i_ 20 ’:{ R1 60
éé | _?_@7_ D“
[ & [= E AT DN
S —
l h
0 H ot
1 — I
‘ EC-4040T-2S
EC-2020R 40
20 R1
_ "
® R22

20

40

©
3-R1 20 9 9

it [ ] o | #22 S
Part Number

EC-2020T XA-2020T
EC-2020H XA-2020H EC-2020T
EC-2020R 1 2 XA-2020R

HiH
EC-2040T 23 ABS | Black oot =% Delivery =
EC-2060T 41 XA-2060T i
EC-4040T-25 5.1 XA-4040T-25

@ @tpcgroup ®+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



XA-3030T

XA-3060T

B 30 SERIES : Aluminum Frames !

30 30
16.5 4-R2 16.5 4R2
N 8.2
I _lHL _{A QJI—._-!_D
B ©
/_Il_

60

0

7

tadd
(=s]

aq
[
1)
G
15

XA-3030H
XA-3060TH
4-06.5 ?g
=t — 4Rt | 64
slg S =N T T
El "’ SR e

i N

¢ Specified Length Frames “

. Part Number|=| L
XA-3030T 0.82
XA-3030H 0.93 XA-3030T - 1250
XA-6060T-2S 6000 2.60

. i B

XA-3060T 150 AB063-T5 Clear Anodize 5_@' Delivery —
XA-3060TH 1.63 y
XA-3090T 5600 2.40

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B 30 SERIES : Aluminum Frames

XA-3030CT XA-3030CH
30
16.5
o | ey
% rklmj
ML/ A
R2 f @6.8

XA-3030CL XA-3030R

30
16.5

XA-3030CU

g =
= * ~[HEN ? 0
% ,J_‘\\‘*—/3 % &8
S} %] E
I 2] =

4R2 | [ P68

S

W

w2 2068

© Specified Length Frames

Part Number Max Length Mass Surface
(mm) (kg/m)

@\Ordering Example

Part Number|-| L
XA-3030CT 4000 0.85
XA-3030CL 4000 0.89 XA-3030CL - 1550
ARBO30CU |8 0.9 aenoissts | Clear 2z
¥A-3030CH 4000 0.86 Anodize 5_@, Delivery
XA-3030R 4000 0.82 Day
XA-3060CT 4000 1.55

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 30 SERIES : Brackets

Part Kit set (not include)
Number m T-NUT

DCM-30 13 CMB-12x2 1176
DD-30 16 ABCL ) CM6-15x2 1250 @ Ordering Example
HB-30 44 ; CM6-16x2 1176 P N b
A6NO15S-TS  Anod - art Number
1B-30 14 e LR e 20 s =
DC-30 18 ADC12 . CMB-12x2 1176 =
DCS-30 15 % % o i
HB-3060 111 CM6-16x4 1960 =o Delivery o
ABNO1SS-TS i U ay
LB-3060 35 Anodize CME-12X4 TN-30-M6x4 1568

® @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 30 SERIES : Brackets

DCM-30-4H DCM-3060-8H

(?3
S
=3
(%]
=

== ne===n
25
55

a

I

[

i

I

1

=i

L
20
L5

Part Number Matarial || Suface || S SGL INOURICICE]
T-NUT

HB-30-135DM 68
HB-30-45DM 56  AGNO1SSTS Anodize gtz S S St | L1 Part Number
FA-3030-A 40 CM6-15x2 TN-30-M6x2 - FA-3030-B
DCM-3060-8H 65  ADC12 - CM6-12x8 TN-30-M6x8 2940
HB-3060-135DM 172 TN-30-M6x4 ] ;

A6N0155-T5  Anodi M 4 Q_% Deliver
= R — nodize CSM6-16x 1960 y Day
FA-3030-B 41  aAenD1ss-TS Anodize CMS-25x2  DJ-30-55x1

@ @tpcgroup +66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



M 30 SERIES : Nuts !

TN-30 (T-NUT-30) FN-30 (FREE-NUT-30)

M6x1.0

L @
6 16
BN-30 (BALL-NUT-30) AFN-30H (AFTER-NUT-30H)

M6x1.0

11.5

£

i i

&

B

4
s oy i wy ﬁgq
€| I |

Y 4-M6x1.0
Part Surface | Applicable Applicable (® ordering Example
Number Treatment Bolts(M) Frames
Part Number
TN-30 M=3 56
BN-30 M =3 5 G FN-30-Mé6
LN-30T 98 D M= 6 B
FN-30 40 510C Uni-Chrome M=3 4 5 6 30 SERIES E—@* Delivery —
AFN-30H 7.0 M=3 45 6

© @tpcgroup 3+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



M 30 SERIES:End Cap !

EC-3030T EC-3060T
30 R15 60
30 _Rl.a
| & |= | & B |8
P = P I P |
EC-3030H =
30 R1.5
j EC-3060TH
60
[ | S 30 R2
@ =
o ® ¢ ||
EC-3030R
L 0 =

EC-3090T

30
; A
ﬁ

3

EC-6060T-2S

1© © —0—H 0 0 a—}

1 [ap

P L V] =f

= 3
Application

EEEEEEEE oo,
EC-3030T XA-3030T Pa rt Number
EC-3030H XA-3030H
EC-3030R 2 4 XA-3030R EC-3060T
EC-6060T-25 12.6 ABS  BLACK XA-6060T-25 -
EC-3060T 4.7 XA-3060T LR Delivery D
EC-3060TH 48 XA-3060TH G
EC-3090T 9.5 XA-3090T

@ @tpcgroup ®+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 40 SERIES : Aluminum Frames

XA-4040T XA-4080T _ 20

40 4__'1% 1
s d

5.5
=4S
-,
2
o5
7.3
i=ym
PRy
I
20

12.5

15

4R? : = ?
$ r-_..] [Te] e ]_
P 1
RS hs —as i
w i %g | @
— PIJ__:I o T T
©104 ] 2105 ) ¥
40
1‘;05 22
- 5 4-R?
4-R2 85 5-@10 =
"n-l‘m\ I = T —{t}_
o3 + 0y > =
i = ik
= 12 oot
[exa] i L= 1
@16 m;j’
4-@10 v
XA-8080TM . XA-40120TM 20
wl | =D | 4R3
o u
' ' | 7 "11£1I 5
'r?, ’ R E ~R T =
[ n = wl =& Ellach TR
&= N & 25
y - ! w3
- 1

';'L:'—E
il
120

.
-

2
@ Specified Length Frames ﬁ} =
f
Part number o Lengtn| Mass Material Surface =
(mm) |(kg/m) 30105
XA-4040T 1.31 @ Ordering Example
XA-4040HD 1.76 Part Number [-| L
XA-4040H 1.62
XA-8080TM G0 (TR i XA-4080T - 2250
XA-4080T 2.25 e _
XA-4080HD 2.81 %=k Delivery o

XA-4080H 2.75
XA-40120TM 4000 3.98

© @tpcgroup B+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 40 SERIES : Aluminum Frames

XA-4040CT XA-4040CH
—=- 40 =
20
10
o L W
|
X
4R3 / @105
XA-4040CL XA-4040R
40
55 7 15 40 i,
r &"‘ @\ 0
e Nz
S ) E gl=le
[
s , | 0)
4-R3 / @105 2R1 f ®85
XA-4040CU XA-4080CT i
40 2
55 7 15 i i
el R B
-~ i~ 7 ||
PN wf ~
i 2 - S
4-R3 /J T 0105 jlj g =
Q& o~
4-R3 -©10.5

@ Specified Length Frames

Part Number - Surface
- (mm) (ke/m) @ Ordering Example

XA-4040CT 4000 1.53 Part Number|=| L
XA-4040CL 4000 1.49

XA-4040CU 4000 1.55 O Clea.r XA-4040CL - 1550
XA-4040CH 4000 sy Anodize -

XA-4040R 4000 153 2=k Delivery

XA-4080CT 4000 2.82 Day

© @tpcgroup M+661(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 40 SERIES : Brackets !

Part Surface Kit set (not include)
Number | Screw | T-NUT |
2058

DCM-40 54 = Ordering Example
DC-40 62 ALE CM8-20x2 ep o B
. art Number

HB-40 66 ABN015ST5  Anodize b g,
LB-40 34 CM8-16x2 1666 HB-4080
DCS-40 50 CM8-20x2 2058

ADC12 - 1]
DC-4080 170 _ — ==, Delivery Dy
HB-4080 154 : TN-40-M8x4

ABNO1SS-TS  Anodize
LB-4080 20 CM8-16x4 2352

© @tpcgroup M+661(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 40 SERIES : Brackets

HB-4H-40

HB-4H-40
HB-40-135DM
HB-40-45DM
FA-4040-A
S5-40
HB-4080-135DM
HB-4080-45DM
FA-4040-B

& <
L)
E

113
103
88

113
105
240
204
113

63 [35]135 M10
40

Alu. alloy Alumite CMB8-20x4

ABN015S-TS  Anodize Al

CM6-20x2
SPHC Chromate CM8-15x4
. CM8-20x4

ABM01SS-TS  Anodize
CM6-30x2

@ @tpcgroup @

e

20 20

[=}
=T

Kit set (not include Loa
Surface { e} -
| Screw | T-NUT

(N)
TN-40-M8x4 3080
TN-40-M8x2 2058
TN-40-M6x2

TN-40-M8x4

DJ-40-55x1 -

Y +66 (0)97-139-9077

@ Ordering Example

Part Number
HB-4080-135DM

ms
e, Delivery P

WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B 40 SERIES : Nuts !

TN-40 (T-NUT-40)

| 9.8

14.2

FN-40 (FREE-NUT-40)

o
iy N\ YA
LN \
J6L 10 ]
8.5

AF-NUT-40H (AFTER-NUT-40H)

& !

LN-40H (LONG-NUT-40H)

M8x1.25

jl=s

19

180 10.5
20 50 40 50 Fs_s 140
= 12 48 20 a8 i
Faa) oY g n 40 : : : : E]
S @ a8, 0 é'?z —0 Q—0 =L
\ 4-M8x1.25 \4-M6x1.0

Applicable | Applicable
Part Number Material | Surfac
-E- Bolts (M) | Frames

40/45 Series

TN-40 M=4568
BN-40 M=4568
LN-40T 196 Uni- M=8

1
FN-40 7 2 Chrome M=4568
AF-NUT-40H 10 M=4568
LN-40H 106 M=6

@ @tpcgroup |

Y +66 (0)97-139-9077

@ Ordering Example
Part Number
BN-40-M8

o= ;
2% Delivery Dy

WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




M 40 SERIES : End Cap !

EC-4040T 40 R2 EC-4080T

80
40 R2
i f /’_
ek _ ; 'E) " of
d EC-4080H
80 R2.5
’ | @ (s
| s
T q'%- [l m m ol =
EC-4040R
R1
e EC-8080TM 50
40 R25
g h
| @ ©
L4 d o
40 =
E[ﬁ M A o o
mf )
A
Y
IS —
Ordering E I
T w winalstt i R i iy
art Numbper
EC-4040T XA-4040T
EC-4040H XA-3030H EC-8080TM
EE-%M 2?’)?} ABS  BLACK ii-mm ) Delivery - Day
EC-4080T 14.2 XA-4080T
EC-4080H 14.3 XA-4080H
EC-8080TM 28.2 XA-8080TM

® @tpcgroup 3 +66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 45 SERIES : Aluminum Frames !

XA-4545T XA-4590TL 45
45
‘1?3 $14.5
4-R2 dr__l[_ :
’_I,._I =3 g
e miiEa -S| Wy
5 FJJ -
55| |7] 20 |[125
XA-4545TK
45
20
10
J'r_—ll_ ]
Ef[\ L
AN
‘Lﬂ FJ‘
6|8 17 |8

45
13.5
8.5

0T IR
T 35 1.3 234

@ specified Length Frames

Part Number Max Length Viass Surface
(mm) (kg/m)

@ Ordering Example

Part Number | -| L
XA-4545T 6000 1.55
XA-4545TK 6000 1.60 XA-4545T - 2250
XA-4545H 6000 2.20 A6063-T5  Clear Anodize B8 pei
XA-4590TL 4000 2.98 o Delivery By
XA-4590TM 4000 3.75
XA-9090TM 4000 5.80

® @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



¥ 45 SERIES : Brackets

DCM-40 DCM-4H-40

HB-40 HB-4590

Part Kit set (not includ Ordering Exampl
i [ e i I
Number | screw | T-NUT Part Number

DCM-
Dc.qnm 23 ADCIZ - (\gaOx2  TN-40-M8x2 2058 HB-4590

HB-40 66  ASNDISSTS  Anodize gg Badivar

DCM-4H-40 50  ADC12 CMV8-20x4 3087 = y Day
$S-40 89  SPHC © CM8-16x4 TN-40-M8x4 -

HB-4590 163 AeN0155TS  Anodize CMS-20x4 2940

© @tpcgroup W+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 45 SERIES : Brackets

HB-40-135DM HB-4590-135DM

FA-4545-A FA-4545-B

o

65| 16 16
I.Q ._L- rdv_ -
(7]
2 HO @ 9| ¢ B o
soeal 0 o
" Kitset (notinclude) | L -
ot | s o |t ] oo R TR
EERSHEEGN 103 Part Number
CM8-20x2 TN-40-M8x2 2058
HB-40-45DM 828 HB-4590-135DM
FA-4545-A 128 z
i HiH
HB-4080-1350M 258 'S AN cvga0x2 TN-d0-M2 o, %= Delivery Ho
HB-4080-45DM 219 ' 7 ay
FA-4545-B 132 CM6-30x2  DJ-45-55x1 .

© @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




W 45 SERIES : Nuts !

TN-40 (T-NUT-40) FN-40 (FREE-NUT-40)
M8x1.25
T [ &
| ® | e
W
55| |18 | T
85 |
BN-40 (BALL-NUT-40) AFN-40H (AFTER-NUT-40H)
M8 x 1.25 M8x1.25
---- Z --E--- o :
I I% O g G :@:EI:
5.8 8 E
6.7 20 23 )
180 105
B w e & 55
=é)=§=é 5 ég
4-M8x1.25
T |
TN-40 14.0 M=4 5 6 8 Part Number
BN-40 10.0 M=4 56 8 FN-40-M8
N-40T 19  S10C  Uni-Chrome M=8 e
FN-40 7.0 M=4 5 6 8 WDE""E’VE
AFN-40H  10.0 M=4 5 6 8

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




W 45 SERIES : End Cap

EC-4545T EC-4590TL
45
25 r R15 R25
+ +
| &) = 2
+ +
penll Mo ~ =
EC-4545TK
45 R15
EC-9090TM
i 90
ke 45 R2.5
/
N @ P
EC-4545H |
] e e
45 R25
'
7N o
[ &) =
o
EomEEE
EC-4545T XA-4545T Part Number
EC-4545TK XA-4545TK EC-4545T
EC-4545H 75 BLACK XA-4545H -
EC-4590TL 14.2 : XA-4590TL, XA-4590TM ==k Deli
EC-9090TM 28.2 Pl XA-9090TM ?@ — Day

@ @tpcgroup 3+66(0097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B 50 SERIES : Aluminum Frames !

XA-5050TM XA-5050T-2S
50
;] 5 20 15

10.2 16.5

Al e

XA-50100TM

30
100

]
3

L= [ =

]

fa )ﬁi
20

x
»
Y
=]
o
[y
=]
o
ur
<
K)

P

AN

G
L
||5

o0
=
o
oo
e
Pt

@ specified Length Frames

Max Length | Mass .
(ke/m) & Order Example
6000 2.84

XA-5050TM : XA-5050TM-4000
XA-50100TM 4000 5.39 XA-5050T-25-5600
XA-100100TM 7.80 AB063-T5 Clear Anodize

XA-5050T-25 5600 2.32 ™ Delivery =1-2 Days

XA-50100T-25 4000 4.36

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 50 SERIES : Brackets !

HB-40 HB-50-25

HB-50100

DCS-50-25

Part Nimba Mass Sitfce Kitset (not include) Load

== Sl TR ™ Order Example
HB-40 s e anodize CM8-20x2 TN-40-M8x2 2058 HB-50100
HB-50100 181 CM8-20x4 TN-40-M8x4 2940 HB-50-25
DG-50 7 ADC12 - CM820x2 TN-40-MSx2 2050 i
DC-40 62 ™= Delivery = 1-2 Days
HB-50-25 88 _ CM6-15x4 TN-30-Méx4 1960
HE-S0l00.25  s12 ST AndizE e 2940

TN-30-M6x8

DCS-50-25 53 ADC12 - CM6-12x8 2960

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 50 SERIES : Nuts !

TN-40 (T-NUT-40) TN-30 (T-NUT-30)
MBx1.25
M6x1.0
| A | \.
¢ 0 @ £
' },5J|_ [ 18 | 4] 8
85 ' ' "I 16
FN-40 (FREE-NUT-40) FN-30 (FREE-NUT-30)
M8x1.25 T
: pd
& & =i
S Y 5
b s
BN-40 (BALL-NUT-40) BN-30 (BALL-NUT-30)
M8 x 1.25 MEx1.0
s ] *
7Y © 2 ™ 6 ﬂm o
- 5.8 8 5] 53]
6.7 20 b 21
LN-40T (LONG-NUT-40T)
180 ;
L = . 3l 105&& 20 50 ) 50 g
4M8x1 ¢~_ - "\4-M6x1_;’ I: E
Part Surface Applicable 5
n-40 = 7N Order Example
;:':g 10 Mzdabs 40, 50 Series T-slot Frame TN-40-M8
LN-40T 196 _ M=8 FN-30-M8
TN-30 g | 510 LUni-Chrome ™= Delivery = 1-2 Days
;:-ig : L 30, 50 Series T-slot Frame
LN-30T 98 M=6

@ @tpcgroup ™ +46(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B 50 SERIES : Endcap

EC-5050TM EC-5050T-2S
>0 | 4-R2
| 50
(N1 N RS N
e b 11 T T 3

wanenue : lunnsdszneu XA-50100T-25
% EC-5050T-2S svuqu 2 6

EC-50100TM

100 4-R3

,@, ,@, 50

ng____ B 1*13]

L") [ b 5
A2D LN LHINUY

i IS Order Example

EC-5050TM XA-5050TM EC-5050TM
EC-50100TM 16 Polyamide  Black XA-50100TM EC-5050T-2S
EC-5050T-25 8 XA-5050-25 ™ Delivery = 1-2 Days

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Slot insert waafnldsas

® Slot Cover 8 10

wadAnlnsaa

L 5.2
. 1 4
. . 9
6 11
SCB-20T SCB-30T SCB-40T SCB-45T
10.5

7.5

m ‘ 65, |
w| [ 4.5 -

T
w

\\ SCB 30H SCB-40H

T T T

SCB-20T 20 Series T-slot Frame

78 Order Example SCB-30T 30 Series T-slot Frame
2m. Black, Grey -
SCB-40T 40 Series T-slot Frame
SCB-30T-B(black) ABS -
SCB-45T 45 Series T-slot Frame
SCB-40T-G(Grey) -
: SCB-30H 3m Black 30Series H-slot Frame
= Delivery = 1-2 Days SCB-40H : 40Series H-slot Frame
12.
® Panel Slot Holders _103_ 3 g
-y Lo ] [ a3 o, oy, 95 :
WANAANALAALHUDZATAN 2 ‘ r,_ii.l [ |

9.2
199,

Bkl
Le] g 10.7
ABS-20T-AC ABS-30T-AC ABS-40T-AC

Length | Panel thickness .
Part number Color |Material Applicable Frame
78 Order Example L] maxim

ABS-30T-AC ABS-20T-AC 2 20 Series T-slot Frame
ABS-30T-AC 2m.  Black ABS 4 30 Series T-slot Frame
®= Delivery =1-2 Days ABS-40T-AC 6 40 Series T-slot Frame

11

® Seal Fadiauriuazaian = | e oy
R&.S . 8.8 3 4
REE 7 | + |
T 3 2|3 W 2l
- 0 e e T8 [] i 5
I HRN I :
2.8 8 _§_5J 3.5
SEAL-20T3 SEAL-30T3 SEAL-40T3 SEAL-40T5
ngt Panel thickness !
Part number Color | Material ) Applicable Frame
%8 Order Example Apeine
SEAL-30T3 SEAL-20T3 20, 30 Series T-slot Frame
SEAL-30T3 e Light Synthetic 3 30Series T-slot Frame
™= Delivery = 1-2 Days SEAL-40T3 " Grey Rubber 3 40, 45 Series T-slot Frame
SEAL-40T5 5 40, 45 Series T-slot Frame

@ @tpcgroup M™+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY : Panel Holder miaucivazasan

® Acrylic Holders Grey 15 3
AEALHUBRZASANALNN '

| HOLDER-20TS HOLDER-30TS HOLDER-40TS

I{ltset
Part number olor| Material Applicable Frame
% Order Examele .-

HOLDER-30TS HOLDER-20TS 20 Series T-slot Frame JT5—12x1
HOLDER-30TS 5.0 Grey Polyamide 30Series T-slot Frame
; N JT5-15x1
= Delivery =1-2Days o,pepdots 8.0 40 Series T-slot Frame g
® Cable clamps a3 -[ : %”— 11|
gaaialng AVa T r\ﬁ‘\\%
[ n--a
i o T L —
- AVA ol
— =5 IG5
Lo | ,-—'%;; = T i
C1P-20 C1P-30 C1P-40
Lare Col Material | Applicable F
ﬁ Order Example o g olor ateria pplicable Frame
C1P-30G(&wn) C1P-20 G 30 Series T-slot Frame
C1P-30B(@s) C1P-30 I;'ﬁﬁ‘l Polyamide 40 Series T-slot Frame
®= Delivery =1-2 Days C1P-40 : 41 Series T-slot Frame
® Acrylic Sheet wiuaza3an I —
W nff'n
P-000 P-444P
s, m-
P-235 mm ) AaXETD
P-000 &la
P-444P &N WiUl 3
P-504 &L1iu 4 4x8 W
%N order Example 2 P-523 &mla 5 EH
Acrylic-PO01-T3-4x8 Acylic  p 3sg  Fudiuaviu 6 ax6 W@
(azAFAN-vad-uuI-nXe) P-235 &wmdaoviu 8
- ¥ P-102 &uadla 10
= Delivery = 1-2 Days o P 5

i

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACESSORY : Blind Bracket anngnuuvudausys

® Blind bracket
AMNBnLLUTaUNN

,,:\
@ Order Example number ( ] Set screw {N}
BB-40T BB-20T M4-5x2 20Series T-slot Frame
BB-30T SCS-13 Mb-8x2 30 Series T-slot Frame
i Delivery = 1-2 Days BB-40T ?0 M8-10x2 1270 40 Series T-slot Frame

BB-30H 26 Sinter M5-8x2 620 30 Series T-slot Frame
BB-40H 72 Steel M6-10x2 1200 40 Series H-slot Frame

® Blind bracket For Acrylic Plate
andauuudauyn AMFULIUazATAN

BB-20T-AC BB-30T-AC BB-40T-AC
13 - 17
j ] L
= =
2-M6x1.0 2-M6x1.0
Appllcatlon Load

AN . T e
BB-30T-AC BB-20T-AC Sintered M4-5x2 20 Series T-slot Frame
. BB-30T-AC 30 Steel M6-8x2 680 30 Series T-slot Frame
= Delivery = 1-2 Days BB-40T-AC 70 M6-8x2 1270 40Series T-slot Frame

@ @tpcgroup ™+64(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Plate Bracket uciuuanann

® | Bracket urumanangy L

W
=
2
_J 5
5-C
[ Dimension | _Kit set notinclude) |
Part number M
- |t lwldlc] Bott | TNUT
STL-20 18 6 3 M5-8x4  TN-20-M5x4
STL-30 SPHC 3 78 7 M6-12x4 TN-30-Mexd
STL-4045 9.0 M8-15x4 TN-40-MSx4
STL-20-55 2 18 6 3 MS5-8x4 TN-20-M5x4
STL-30-58 SUS304 5|70 7 M6-10x4 TN-30-Mébxd
STL-4045-55 9.0 M8-15x4 TN-40-M8x4

® T Bracket uriuw@naingd T

m
IIE!I!I m

STT-20 6 3 M5-8x4 TN-20-M5x4
STT-30 SPHC 3 28 7 M6-12x4 TN-30-Mbx4
STT-4045 90 = M8-15x4 TN-4D-M8x4
STT-20-55 2 18 6 3 M5-8x4 TN-20-MbSx4
STT-30-55 SUs34 il 7 ME-10x4 TN-30-MéEx4
STT-4045-55 90  MB-15x4 TN-40-M8x4

® PLUS Bracket uduiuinaansy iaasmunauan

Kit set (not include

(¢ ]alBlweldlc] Boit | TNUT |

STP-30 7 Mb-12x6  TN-30-Méxb
SPHC 3 100 150 28 25

STP-4045 9.0 M8-15x6 TN-40-M8x6

STP-20-55 2 80 130 18 30 & 3 M5-8x6  TN-20-Mb5xb

STP-30-55
5TP-4045-55

SHEER 3 100 150 28 25 970 5

M6-10x6  TN-30-Méxb
M8-15x6 TN-40-M8xb

7R Order Example

STL-30
STL-30-5S (sus304)

™= Delivery = 1-2 Days

} @tpcgroup

® | Bracket weiniwananng |

W Kit set [not include
number m

nnnnmnnm
ST-2H-20 2318 8 20 M5-82  TN-20-M5x2
STEZES0N o I 65 A 035 50 ? M6-12x2 TN-30-M6x2
ST-2H-40 2\ 75 A o i | =
i g0 ap 1B 4o O MBS0 TN-AO-M8
ST-2H-20-55 2316 8 2 6 2 M5-82 TN-20-M5%2
ST-2H-3085 . 552412530 7 ME102 TN-30-M6x2
ST-2H-40-55 2
Fipie 60 38 175 4 9 MBISQ TN-40-MBR

® Long | Bracket uruwdnaingd | g1n

w
il ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlm

ST-4H-20 2 80 18 10 M5-8x4  TN-20-M5xd
STARESON | ., | (O 15120 5255 30 7 M6-12x4 TN-30-M6x4
ST-4H-40 3 s Al ez

e 0 38 1B 45 9 MBIS¢d TN-40-MB
ST-4H-20-55 2 80 16 8 20 6 2 M584 TN-20-M5x4
ST-4H-30-5S ., 1152412530 7 M610x TN-30-M6xd
ST-4H-40-55 3 [E5 31 Pem lap l 2

SRS 170 38 175 4 9 MB-15x4 TN-40-M8xd

® Square Bracket wiuwinaingd FinReuania
A

&

-E Dimension {(mm)
Tounker ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm

5TQ-20 2 36 M5-8x4  TN-20-M5x4
STQ-30 SPHC 55 55 3() 30 ? M6-12x4 TN-30-MbEx4
5TQ-40 3 75 75 40 40 2

STQ-45 80 80 45 45 9 MEB-15x4 TN-40-M3x4
5TQ-20-55 2 36 36 20 20 2 6 M5-Bx4 TN-20-M5x4
STQ-30-55 SUS304 55 55 30 30 7 Mb6-10x4 TN-30-Méx4
5TQ-40-55 3 75 75 40 40 2 ¢

$TQ.45-55 80 80 45 45 MB8-15x4 TN-40-M8x4

& +66 (0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY: Hinges unuwu

AH-4040

® Aluminum Hinge uhunuagiiiax A1

. A AT

Counterbore for 4-M (C) |14, hf‘tz )
it |

o lu
|
| 1 Ill ]
| @ i
- -
Material : A6NO1S5-TS v I
Surface :Clear Anodize g—‘ﬁ |:|
7 Order Example r—y -

al’
™ Delivery = 1-2 Days - —

Dimension (mm}
Number| (g) |A|B|A1lA2]B11821(Q)| D[t |R|d(N) Frame

AH-2020 27 21 25 36 75 11 5 56 4 56 49 XA-2020 JF5-8x4 TN-20-M5x4

=11

AH-3030 35 32 30 48 8 & 8.5 XA-3030 JF6-12x4 TN-30-Mé6x4
AH-4040 59 42 37 62 10 13 6 6.1 4561 73 XA-4040
63 JF6-15x4 TN-40-Méx4
AH-4545 72 47 43 80 16.5 10 XA-4545
® Plastic Hinge vhuwuwana@n W
I
F I
) T
|:|
O | ©
1
1
| o 1
1
1
1
¥ i+ @
: * 1h
Material : Black Nylon 6 e @ 1
surface : - - L1
anN/
7 Order Example
L
- (o 3
PH-4040 vy = (5-F e

™ Delivery = 1-2 Days

-n Applicable
Number -mnnnnm Frame | Saew | T-NUT _

PH-2020 13 305 RS e R T R T XA-2020 JF5-10x4 TN-20-M5x4
PH-3030 24 44 52 10 24 | 112300765 187 F16 5D XA-3030 JFE&-15x4 TN-30-Méx4
PH-4040 32 50 60 30 10 40 85 10 18 XA-4040 CM8-12x4 TN-40-M8x4
PH-4030 29 45 59 105 240 12 35 65 8 16 70  XA-4040, JF6-15x4 TN-40-M6x2,

XA-3030 TN-30-Mbx2

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Handles siasu

® Plastic Handle siasuwatain (luaau)

(5] [ N
| |
| | y
b+l bycdsid b+r|—=x
] ' I ] ' I 1l I¢
o] I C 4
L2 | i L ' |
> : B !
Vateril: Black yion Dimension )
: Number A[B|lclL[pi/p2|H1{H2| H3| Bolt [ Free-Nut |Series
7 order Example oL | 105 | 21ll102 (64l lee 73|12 26|30 |5 | M2l EN20: WISk S0
HD-180L CM6-12x2 FN-30-M6x2 30
HD-120L 140 25 138 99 117 82 15 40 33 6.4
= Deli =1-2D e N a2 | 40
Delivery =1-2Days ;5 155 70 28 197 143 180 88 14 51 43 9.0 CM8-20x2
® Aluminum Handle fiaquagiiiian
= A X
I | e
-+ -+
L: |y | | ll—l L: ! 1H 715 y
15 | i B
A e L |
B

Material : Black Baked Aluminum

Col - Black
YT a— Number| (g) [ A [ B8] L [p1|p2]ni]n2 3] Bolt | Free-Nut |series

HA-120L HA-90L 105 20 106 72 90 65 12 36 30 5 Emiiz HGARMOC S
FN-30-Méx2 30

CM6-15%2
; =% HA-120L 140 25 140 99 120 82 15 39 33 6
= Delivery = 1-2 Days CM8-16x2 FN-40-M8x2 40

® Bakelite Handle siasunaadn (unilan)

e
R o o
5 i '
179 é | %
i f
| ] |
2-M8 Brass thread -
Material : Bakelite (Phenol Resin) L B -
Color  :Black
7™ order Example m Kit set (notinclude)
HM-120L Number | (g nn--mm
HM-S0L 90 23 105 74 90 41 25 CMB8-20x2 -
= Delivery = 1-2 Days HM-120L 140 27 137 100 120 53 34 CM8-20x2 -

@ @tpcgroup ™44 (0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY: Sliding Part saglanlusasanan

FCounter sink
T fron back

¢ Slider mgmwsualan

: 4

7R order Example

SRR
number
Polya

= Delivery =1-2Days 5 |per-30T Light cery 305eries T-slot Frame TSM3-20x2 TN-30-M3x2
SLIDER-40T Grey ! 40 Series T-slot Frame TM4-25x2 TN-40-Mdx2

SLIDER-30T SLIDER-40T ‘

* Sliding Hanger
AALAIULLLA AR | 45

44

‘ ol

7 order Example
HANGER-3040T

|

SLIDING HANGER-3040T U
™= Delivery =1-2 Days

ar Resin Roller 1 Resin Roller
® Roller aadgmsu e f m
- T & :

agiiianlusiva 2

37 Collar

@49
@34
[%]

ﬁ

229
&B24
@5
]

6 5.8
1057,
14.3 29 4

ROLLER-20T _ ROLLER-30T

ROLLER-40T
L

CMB-45
TH-40-M&

(=)

WONWUIUNYT 18U | |

14.5/8.8
32

@58
@ad
26
1 I

Callar

ROLLER-40T Aapeinanisdszneay

ﬁ S - SR
Part number | Material Applicable Frame
ROLLER-40T | Bolt | T-NUT

ROLLER-20T B6NYLON 20Series T-slot Frame CM5-20x1 TN-20-M5x1
ROLLER-30T  STEEL  30Series T-slot Frame CM6-30x1 TN-30-Méx1

™ Delivery = 1-2 Days
ROLLER-40T (Bearing) 40Series T-slot Frame CM6-45x1 TN-40-M6x1

@ @tpcgroup ™ +46(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY : Double Joint/Door Lock /Magnet

® Double Joint 3
- S T
% s 5| 5 RS ] 7=
e ] - HATE
T Viewh | 4 View A 5 & View A
i 8.5 ; 12 r|=—='|
DJ-30-5S DJ-40-55 DJ-45-SS
number m T-NUT Drilling
F® Order Example DJ-30-55 CM5-25x2 TN-30-M5x2 @ 11.1x15
DJ-40-S5  Stainless ©“ 13.1x20
DJ-?:O—SS = CME-30x2  TN-40-M6x2 "~
™= Delivery =1-2 Days
® Door Lock saaanisza &
; 1
AN 28 @ @:H:z())g Z
l i 20 4-JF3 ) 20
, 40 ;
{Maoe, Attaching Pitch)
DL-2030
part . .
Mat | Applicable F
DL-2030 20Series T-slot Frame JF3-6x4 TN-20-M3x4

DL-2030 Stainless 30Series T-slot Frame JF3-84  TN-30-M3x4

#% Delivery =1-2 Days 40Series T-slot Frame JF3-10X4 TN-40-M3x4

|
® Magnet-M,-L L. -
usitwan-M,-L [3rl ) B oHf 1
'&345 il
3 = -
L | | wlell, cl

|D]

o B o / XA-3030T
Countersink M3 Z-Courtersink M3 XA-4040T
MAGNET-M MAGNET-L neeinan1slsznay
Part himbes Kit set (Include)

7 order Example
MAGNET-M-SET30-T MAGNET-M-SET20-T Lo 0 s JF310K2 TN-20-M3x2 20
MAGNET-L-SET40-T MAGNET-M-SET30-T CM3-12x2 TN-30-M3x2 30

MAGNET-L-SET30-T Lo oo o L s CMB-10x2 TN-30-M3x2 30

= Delivery = 1-2 Days MAGNET-L-SET40-T : CM3-12x2 TN-40-M3x2 40

i

@ @tpcgroup ™ +66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Magnet-Set gausiuan

® Magnet-N wiwman §u ”"N”

o

<

Mat : SUS304
Color : Dark Brown
Pull Force : 29.4 N.

51

6

39

27

——

22

©

[] M3 Countersink
R

6 11
2=

4.2

20
18

s
Ty

[

1: 14.5(14.5

®* MAG-2020T-SET gausitman 2020T

KA-20Z0T:

Kit set
(D Magnet-Nx

(@ MAG Bracket-2020Tx1
@ JT4-5x2

@ JF3-6x1

& TN-20-M3x1

& TN-20-M5x2

@ CM5-25x2

® MAG-3030T-SET gausiwan 3030T

®* MAG-4040T-SET ainual

D
@

7N order Example
MAG-3030T-SET-F

= Delivery =1-2 Days

Kit set

(@D Magnet-Nx1

(@ MAG Bracket-3030Tx1
@ JT4-5x2

@ JF3-8x1

(& TN-30-M3x1

® TN-30-M5x2

(@ CM5-10x2

wan 4040T

Kit set
(@ Magnet-Nx1

(@ MAG Bracket-4040Tx1
@ JT4-5x2

@ JF3-10x1

& TN-40-M3x1

® TN-40-M5x2

(D CM5-15x2

® MAG-2030T-SET 4ausiuan 2030T

@ MAG Bracket-2030Tx1
@ JT4-5x2

@ JF3-6x1

® TN-20-M3x1

® TN-30-M5x2

@ CM5-22x2

® MAG-2040T-SET gausiman 2040T

®}D

@ Magnet-Nx1

@ MAG Bracket-2040Tx1
@ JT4-5x1

@ JF3-Bx1

& TN-20-M3x1

& TN-40-M5x1

(@ CM5-15x2

®* MAG-3040T-SET gausiiman 3040T

Kitset 3

D Magnet-Nx1
@ MAG Bracket-3040Tx1

(® TN-30-M3x1
(@& TN-40-M5x2
(@ CM5-12x2

@ @tpcgroup &+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Mounting Plates w:iuiinmnavan

* Adjuster Plate uiufinanauiien L5
B e M
— =
& Q_
=< ™
. phatormp-a0 |,
el
¢ oo
- T L2 3T L]
A i
| Dimension (mm) |
™ order Example e (A [TIm|p[t1]12]13]15) (6) [ Bot | T-Nut |
MPS-30 (sus304) MPS-20 6 8 30 27 CM5-10x4 TN-20-M5x4
MP-40 e el TR Y e e
z $5400/UNI
= Delivery =1-2 Days MP-40 crome 100 9 16 9 20 45 25 60 650 CM8-20x4 TN-40-M8x4
® Adjuster-Caster Plate T L6
WHUEATIDIUALAD 5o ”
TT 5D .
3 | M
® _:__d} W I~
N @ 8 for MPL-30 only |-
L1 L3 ]
L2 n
MPL-20, MPL-30 A
Le L8
L5
Gap| sMF  *H
b M1 L
e g o+ o
MPL-40 A S
- L M~
e G & |~
7R Order Example - | N
MPL-40 L] L2 L3 T 1124 MI6
A CPU-2-8

MPLS-40 (sus304)
™= Delivery = 1-2 Days

part | Dmenson(mm) |
Number | ™" | 3 T g [rlwa[wz[olu1i2]is]ualus] i [urisio] ® [ mor [ mnu |

MPL-20 = 61 R 30 I . - 450 CM5-10x4 TN-20-M5xd
MPL-30 gzdsgg'; 135 75 6 12 5 43 95 87 54 43 122 60 440 CME-12x4 TN-30-M6x4
MPL-40 166 125 9 16 6 9 20 45 86 45 60 120 61 36 54 1030 CM8-20x4 TN-40-M8x4

=

@ @tpcgroup ™ +66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Adjuster Pads a1as

B Adjuster Pad-Standard T —. M
MAINIATFIY _ _
[ s e e e S L
i Tl
| _¢A
LA L

APC-M5-60L 5 50 70 30 54 100
APC-M8-50L 16
APC-M8-100L 8 100 113 38 11 713 3%
APC-M10-75L s |0 50 E0E 8 17 430
APC-M12-75L o 75 103
APC-M12-100L oo | 12 f00llize) 6018 10 19 490
APC-M12-150L chmfmte 150 178
APC-M16-75L 75 103 2
APC-M16-100L 16 100 132 75 20 13 24 590
7 Order Example APC-M16-150L 150 182
APC-M20-100L 20 100 135 75 20 16 30 880
APC-M12-100L APC-M8-50L-55 8 oilivs1 el i1 [ 43 590
APC-M12-100L-5S (sus304)  ApC-M10-75L-SS 6 750 95 B0l i2l == I8l 7 iA30
. _ APC-M12-100L-SS SUS304 12 100 125 10 19 490
= Delivery =1-2 Days APC-M16-130L-55 16 130 162 76 15 2 13 24 590
5 : 12
® Adjuster Pad-Fixed = 2
MBHANNNTINeAUN
=
I N M
L o
}
= .
~ 2|18 L

m Load
m-ﬂ-ﬂ (ke)

APV-M10-75L 102
APV-M10-100L 10 10[] 127 17430

APV-M12-50L 55400 B
APV-M12-100L with 12 100 150 10 19 490

= Order Example :Eﬂﬂiéﬁ%t brigth 150 178
APV-M12-50L (e e ey
APV-M12-50L-5S (sus304) APV-M20-100L 20 100 133 16 30 880
I APV-M12-100L-SS 1 10 19 490
® Delivery =1-2 Days APV-M16-100L-SS  sus3os 16 2 150 155 54 590
APV-M20-130L-SS 50 120 150 16 30 880

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Adjuster Pads 213«

® Adjuster Pad-Rubber Base

RN i e P =
o s HIE=—xo S
b Al | A)Ilq—
Rubber/ A L
Part Arbar Dimension (mm) Load
i m-nnmnnn (kg)
7 APR-M10-75L 10 75 96 40 = 15 L 17 40
Order Example APR-M12-70L wnth 1 70 94 15 16 19 420
APR-M12-100L iﬁg-mﬂggt Black - 124 50
- - 16 127
®% Delivery = 1-2 Days XpRaNp0 00 ERRRESY i T 1901 (28 20 (2 RI0
® Adjuster Pad-Free Ankle & T M
N RDRPILITETEY = - = @
:?:E‘:g; :
A LT B
H
M Load
IEI-IIIEIEIIIIEI :
APF-M8-50L 5013
ﬁ 3 i APE-M10-50L 10 50 8 50 20 11 6 17 120
Order Example
APF-M12-100L Wlth 0 100 138 eoll= g g s
APF-M12-150L APF-M12-150L  Zinc 150 188 150
. APF-M16-100L : 100 139
™= Delivery = 1-2 Days APF-M16-150L Plaing 16 150 189 60124 L1518 |24
. = H
'Adu i Rubber Ca
5 ifter Pad-Non Sip [, B
PIDINUAYU B M
- —
o |
LA L2l
e 1. A . &)
L
IIIIEII!IEII!IIIIEIEI :
APN-M8-50L 705 5.0 6.5 1131 290
=™ APN-M10-75L  SS400 10 2 Eme Y e e
Order Example
APN-M12-100L  with 12 100 131 =0\ 95 15| 55 | 5allis| "aep
APN-M12-100L APN-M12-150L brigth 12 150 181

APN-M16-100L 16 100 135
® Delivery =1-2 Days ApN-M16-150L chromate 16 150 185 B0 250 8110 131 F2 | 580

@ @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Casters aauilu !

® Casters Light Load
aaluaniun

Wheel Tread : Rubber Black

MBUEIE VBT = ® Swivel type ® Fixed type da Swivel type with
Bearing : Nylon Bushing 5 s o
Brake : Whael Braks aailu AN Stopper aaitludiiusn
Dimension (mm)
car B e (=D = B e e o IS e
number Type —i— — o (kg)
& ;o
CTPU-2-S ? 50 19 67 45
®dal
CTPU-3-S e | [ Sl o e 65
CTPU-2-F 50 19 67 45
@®aan 58x40  44x25 6.3
CTPU-3-F 75 20 92.5 65
CTPU-2-SB aaifuil 50 19 67 45
CTPU-3-SB  wsn 75 36, eEEn | s 60
® Casters Light/Medium = :

Load aalvamuy Uhunans ‘ : i
Wheel Tread : Polyurethane y "
Housing : Steel, Zinc ® Swivel typeaa ® Fixed type aa Swivel type with
Bearing : Steel bearing Tu Al Stopper aailudiusn

Brake : 2 Step Brake

Dimension (mm)
! | caster 5T 0 7 e |
art number
Type 5 - = | (ke)
E“
75 31 105 80

CPU-3-S-OR

CPU-4-S-OR @aaiilu 100 130 93x62 70x44 83 100
CPU-5-S-OR 125 32 155 120
CPU-3-F-OR 75 31 105 80
CPU-4-F-OR ®aany 100 130 93x62 70x44 83 100
CPU-5-F-OR 125 32 155 120
CPU-3-SB-OR dadud 75 31 105 80
CPU-4-SB-OR oo 100 130 93x62 70x44 8.3 100
CPU-5-SB-OR 125 32 155 120
%N Order Example :CPU-3-SB ™ Delivery = 1-2 Days

& @tpcgroup W+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY : Screw-In Casters aauuuinasn

* Swivel type aafluuuuindsn Mj‘

B

Material | D H /W] EIM|L]AIB]| (k)

5 S — \ T

CBR-2-M8 g i 14
CBR-2-M12 Black 68|20 %2 - 0
CBR-2.5-M12 ... 7651185 23 £ ey W95
CBR-3-M12 Sw,;nt;ftlc 75 o5 21 7 12 35 50

CBR-4-M12 ubber 21
CBR-4-M16 LA ) e | s EETee ]

CGU-2-M8 8 |14 14
7 order Example CGU-2-M12 EUL ] e ) e i 4
CGU-3-M12 CGU-2.5-M12 Grey 65 85 21 23 12 35 = 191 w5
CGU-3-M12 Urethane 75 95 27 50

®= Delivery = 1-2 Days CGU-4-M12 21
100 126 25 31 4 70

CGU-4-M16 16 40 23

* Swivel type with Stopper 8
ADLUULLLLINALTILSN

Wheel Dimension (mm) Load
Part number
Vatera ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂﬂ ()
40

CBR-2-M8B 814
RPN e e | e il P 23 15
CBR-3-M12B s‘;"t;’:“c 75 g5 21 57 12 35 50
CBR-4-M12B ubber 21
CBR-4-M16B il ) BRI ]l 8
% Order Example CGU-2-M8B £ e o I LELIETA (L[
CBR-3-M12B ERE s SR 4.8
CGU-2.5-M12B  Grey el 19 |25
: - i CGU-3-M12B  Urethane 75 95 27 50
Delivery = 1-2 Days
SR 100 126 25 31 ANEE
CGU-4-M16B 16 40 23

@ @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : Screw tiansan

® angvran Hexagon Socket Head E
Cap Screw I“" M x Pitch

Part Dlmensmn (mm)
AUEN" Material
X Order Example gumbar nﬂn

5x0.8 8, 10, 12 8.5 4
CM6-12 SCM435
cms 6x1.0 12 15, 16 ; : 10 5 5
= i i Sinc Platin
CSM5-14(Stainless) cM8 8x1.25 12, 15, 16, 20 g aFl i
™ Delivery =1-2Days CSM5  5x0.8 14 SUs304 85 5 4

® angviranailas Hexagon
Socket Flat Head Cap Screw i E « M x Pitch

|
B3

-
number i | | sl eciool| BT B8 RS
6 1.8 2

7® order Example 3x0.5
qu 4x0.7 3 12,25 8§ |25 25
: iy SWCH
TME-15 T™5 5x0.8 12, 16 o 500 I
S Buliowry =13 Dags T™6 6x1.0 15, 20 e alEs
® angviraunan Hexagon Socket E
Botton Head Cap Screw T 1™ MxPitch
C N <! AT
(ﬁ -’ S
& i ]
B E—
BM6-20 eoelsivon) llﬂl!l
: 5x0.8 10, 12, 15 —
™= Delivery = 1-2 Days BMG 6x1.0 20, 25 10,5 3,4 4

i

@ @tpcgroup ™+46{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B ACCESSORY : Screw iianaae

® anguanvaualas Cross Recess E

Flat Head Screw

Ae

%N order Example
JF5-8

= Delivery = 1-2 Days

—-

M x Pitch
<C ¥
3 el
L
e
10

5x0.8 8, 10 SWCH
JFG 6x1.0 12,715 12 3.4

® anguanvisy Cross Recess

E
Truss Head Screw """I_""_ M x Pitch
‘-;-gi' { Wg L
=
n.
JT6-20
5x0.8 10, 12, 15 o 11 8
@ Delivery = 1-2 Days JTB 6x1.0 20, 25 14 3.6
® ansmauuau Hexagon :
A M x Pitch
Socket Set Screw /—
8 8
B L
DI
Par:e Aauena L Material
7 OrderE le s
Order Examp #7655 "
WS6-10
wss 5x0.8 6 e 3
) WS6 6x1.0 8, 10 4
®= Delivery = 1-2 Days Wss 8x1.25 8,12 5

i

@ @tpcgroup ™+46{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY : NUT sivsais

* indudawnivasn Hexagon Nut

Oe

7= order Example

HEX. NUT M5

™= Delivery = 1-2 Days

m
art numboer
I.Elﬂ-

HEX. NUT M5
HEX. NUTM6 6 10 5
HEX.NUTM8 8 13

SCM435
Sinc Plating

® smaailedwAen Square Nut

78 Order Example
SQ-NUT-30H-M6

P @
el A

Dimension (mm)

Part number “n-

SQ-NUT-20H 4 ] i
_ SONUT30H 4,56 99 48 o o o
¥ Delivery = 1-2 Days SQ-NUT-40H 8 128
® uuauaudz Plain washer
|
- & __
@]
% I
M s
7 Order Example Part
WM (SPCC) Rimber ﬂﬂll
WMG6-SS (Stainless) WM5 10.0 1.0 Spcc
™= Delivery =1-2 Days WM6 Gl CEl
WM8 8.4 15.5

@ @tpcgroup ™+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B Profile Conveyor Tislnanauaaasd !

® XC-1434-4850 188 ® XC-2390-6000 2
Lo o
™ [T e el =
E? 1.6 I E 4 Bl
- I—LLJJ ol el 2L E
& g—qL‘g""Jr e 10.5 i Iy
‘ l “‘u__:r‘“\. R0.5 g i g
16 || -3 A
v L 203 A
RO.5 /b4
10.4 - ]
* XC-1540-6000 f <l
15 ® XC-2555-6000 95
115
o)) IEe—T] 2=
e T oY |
) o
Lo —
g” gl od |20 R
o D6 ol =
—

® XC-1938-6000

g

185
10.2
|t
¥
=

i
)
J

e
JOt

210

[ O, P

B specified Length Frame 78 Order Example
Part Number & L
o
- - 4000
XC-1434-4850 XC-1540
XC-1540-6000 ﬁ :
XC-1938-6000 4850-6000 A6063-T5 Clear Anodize Delivery

XC-2390-6000

XC-2555-6000 No Cutting Length = 1 Day

Cutting Length = 2 Days

A

@ @tpcgroup ™+66{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B Profile Conveyor lidslWanauiaas !

* XC-1231-6000 (Side Guide Rail)
B fa819n15 199U

31
i | |
T
oy 5 B
18.7] ||
13.8
18 .

® PE-1231-6000 (PE for Side Guide Rail)

42
| |
-
20.5
85
® XC-1560-6000 3 60
6.5_ 118
R8 235 | <
NS
L S MG
45 15
268 105 58

7 Order Example

Part Number " k

B Specified Length Frame XC-1231 - 6000

.
(mm) = Delivery

XC-1231-6000
PE-1231-6000 6000 A6063-T5  Clear Anodize No Cutting Length = 1 Day

XC-1560-6000 Cutting Length = 2 Days

@ @tpcgroup ™+46{0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B ACCESSORY: Footing

® uiufinands 2 5 Foot Base 2 Hole o wr = ol
mg I 'r I gr‘-—@%@-
i £ - )
1sbs i
y .ﬁﬁ&tﬁ?_ss ot Facing %SPUEF&GMB
o ;
of o
11
FB-2040T FB-3060T
19 13 19 Ab5. . 45 205
] ] M16
M T
& A o | e
mr ol | S NN
- /39 i a0
(A 3
/4T Diling . 2 Spot Facing /2-14‘|;rilling 20 Spot Facin
gl (cl;mz.%sxzal o [CM12-25%2)
AL ALl g [[.1lalul,|
FB-4080T FB-4590T
90 :
15 J_‘M_'I2 |
s P
@é@_@ 2 v & + --@—
1o 20 | 20 ] /15| 30 30 |15
3-5.5 Drilling, 9.5 Spot Facing / 3-&Drilling , 14 3ppot_Facing
(CH5-15x3) m| (CMg-25x3)
2
— A Tt 7 Tt
iy Gad | CEERSE NI
FB-2060T FB-3090T
47 58
38 13.5i 20 |135 14_30 14
_ 2.20. 9 7| o |l
T IR ©.©
OS5 ool |2 e oL
Oeey 28 i1 5 |2 & =
o | O TSP 5 2 ol [
SIMRVEY R 29 [ \_M16
e 4-5.5 Driling, 8.5 Spot Facin -9 DrHIln- ,;4 Spot Facin 4-9 D?g;:dga.-;;jw Facing
g pi {?EFHS-%S:@E 2l =2 3
of HZinE] o] LTI o LTI
FB-4040T-2S FB-5050T-2S FB-6060T-2S
88
9 215 45 21§
95 40 195 g :
Te o e @
2| g 32
Hp el |gpefier
7 Oorder Example '_//39.5 B 44| \M20
4-9 Driling. 14 Spot Facin -9 Drilling. 14 Spot Faci
FB-6060T-2S E_rmﬁglm'rp_- mAWEngLr B -
: of L [T elﬂ:mﬂ
- Delivery = 2-3 Days leerimest

FB-8080T

FB-9090T

& @tpcgroup 8+:46 (09

7-139-2077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B PORTFOLIO

N (ly | s |1
="

. - . Z. .
, o o7 .. _1 e X g
§ ] | Ty
b | = " | 4 L
' e - :

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B PORTFOLIO

@ @tpcgroup +66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




B PORTFOLIO

T IR
s

7'

TN T e

T N e c—m, — | N,

= V- 11 DN

@ @tpcgroup ®+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B PORTFOLIO

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B PORTFOLIO

@ @tpcgroup ®+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B PORTFOLIO

@ @tpcgroup M+66(0)97-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM



B PORTFOLIO

@ @tpcgroup M+66(097-139-9077 WWW.THEPEARLCORP.COM




y a

LA LA ]
..................... -
DDDDDDDD LE L E RN RN " ase L] LI
a@% & SPGB IIRIREEEN LE R ] LR
(RN ] (R R R R L L L] L
LR N L - LR RN N - e
(AL E L X R R LN R L] (EE N RN NN
L NN - LE L R R ] LA R LR LR LR .. LR sesSeBERREN
- . L L] LEL RN NN ] LR N R N NN RN - @ - ..I....i..i.i.............
............................................................................
IE R R RN RN RN EE R ERENENENNN] LE N ] I.i.i. (B AR R RN R AR R E RN R RN NS AR RERRE RN AR R RN NE)
....................... L] R R R R R R R R R ]
(E R R R R R RENEEN R R NDEN] LR .I. L] LA R RN R R R RN R RN REEENE NS REREREREREREENERERERERE RN NRENE N
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII L] B80S RRR SRR R RN RERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRS
LE B ] ....'...'...C - .... ................'.'.'.'.".'.l‘...l.l -
#ess B 2% RN RNRNRRNRRRRRRRRRRRRBRERERN LI
....................................................... L]
(A X AR NN NN .l.‘.i"" .“ (AR R R R R RN R R AR R E N R R RN R E RN ERER NN RERNN) L]
............................................................
[ EE R R RN ERE N E N ENERNETN] (IE R AN R EREE R R RN NN R EEEEENE RN RN NN NERENNENRNRNRNHS.)
.......................................................
(AR R NE NN N ERENN] LR NN ] L] LE N ] 28 SSBBBHBTEBEDODBRNBRRBREREE BW
.............. S SASRSRSS SRS RRNRR SRR SRNNREEN
(AR E N N RN EREN] LR ] ane LE RN NN N LE R R R R AR RN RERNERNHN BN -
...........................................
.............................................
''''' SRR RSRRRRRRRRRsRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRS
sase s asssasssassess S8SS SNBSS BBSABBEBERN
LN SRS SABREIIEE ABEBER LE R R LR LN NN RERDN]
ses @ a8 = sasssssssssssss sSsEss 2 sess ssss
LR R ) (AR AR R R AR R NN I N - e LE R L]
s s ssssssssssssssssas - ase .
L] L LE R R AR R RS LR LR RN NN - L L
......................... [
saw [ -r.-»c--»cv e e
LE N R N N E N LEE R R R RN NN - e aaaas
assBBBBOBEBN sssssen a8 aewe e
LR R R R RN NN NN N - LE N ] - L NN ]
------------- sssan - . aee
............ LE N E NN R -
cccccccccccccccccc - se
..‘........ LR NN N - LN BN N ]
ttttttttttttt -0 ssssssana
LR R RN LN ] - LE LR NN RN R
(R X R NN N] LR N NN ] (R RN ] LR NN ]
LI L L) LE L LA R RN ENE NS
LR X B ) LE N ] - LN
L ) L -
LR X N ] LN -
aea -
LN ] - e
[ Y [ ]
LN
- a8
- e
-

2)

PEARL THE PEARL CORPORATION CO.LTD. uith iae: #fa mafUeissu siia
CORPOR

ATION

arsinvrulng 7197 v8y7

61/512 ngiiu Teda 115n 388 130/22 wajiiu LADSINDTINA WA
mgj'ﬁ 2 WYWAINNT LUARUDIRDN m;jﬁ 5 @uUaLnNed é"lmal.ﬁawaq%'

NIMWNAIUAT 10530 Janiarayd 20130

@ +66(0)97-139-9077 ®) +66 (0)33-098-845 () +66 (0)33-098-846
sales@thepearlcorp.com www.thepearlcorp.com




